



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11020980
Specification [Ch.] 000000182561 [500000299368]

Product name High Protein Lemon mousse

Legal name

CZ Proteinová našlehaná pěna s 10 % citronové složky. Se sladidly.
GB Protein mousse with 10% lemon preparation. With sweeteners.
ES Postre lácteo de proteína-mousse con 10% preparado de limones. Con edulcorantes.
HU Fehérje mousse 10% citrom készítménnyel. Édesítőszerekkel.
IT Dessert di proteine con 10% di preparato di limone. Con edulcoranti.
NL Proteïne mousse met 10% citroenbereiding. Met zoetstoffen.
PL Mus z wysoką zawartością białka z wsadem cytrynowym 10%. Zawiera substancje słodzące.
PT Mousse Proteica com 10% preparação de limão. Contém edulcorantes.
SK Proteínová našľahaná pena s 10% citrónovej zložky. Obsahuje sladidlá.

Ingredients

CZ

Složení: odtučněné MLÉKO, MLÉČNÉ bílkoviny 8,4%, SMETANA, voda, citronová šťáva z koncentrátu 2,3%, sladidla (erythritol, sukralosa, acesulfam K), modifikovaný škrob, jedlá želatina (hovězí), emulgátor (E 472b), citronové buňky 0,2%, přírodní aroma (obsahuje MLÉKO), zahušřovadla (pektiny, guma guar), enzym laktáza, barvicí rostlinný koncentrát (světlíce barvířská), jogurtová kultura.

EN

Ingredients: skimmed MILK, MILK protein 8,4%, whipping CREAM, water, lemon juice from lemon juice concentrate 2,3%, sweeteners (erythritol, sucralose, acesulfame K), modified starch, gelatin (bovine), emulsifier (E 472b), lemon cells 0,2%, natural flavouring (contains MILK), thickeners (pectins, guar gum), lactase, vegetable concentrate (safflower), yoghurt culture.

ES

Ingredientes: LECHE desnatada pasteurizada, proteínas de la LECHE 8,4%, NATA, agua, zumo de limón a partir de concentrado 2,3%, edulcorantes (eritritol, sucralosa, acesulfamo K), almidón modificado, gelatina comestible (vacuno), emulgente (E 472b), células de limón 0,2%, aroma natural (contiene LECHE), espesantes (pectinas, goma guar), lactasa, concentrado vegetal (cártamo), fermentos lácticos.

HU

Összetevők: fölöszt TEJ, TEJFEHÉRJE 8,4%, TEJSZIN, ivóvíz, citromlé koncentrátumból 2,3%, édesítőszer (eritrit, szukralóz, aceszulfám K), módosított keményítő, zselatin (marha), emulgeálószer (E 472b), citromsejtek 0,2%, természetes aroma (TEJET tartalmaz), sűrítőanyagok (pektinek, guargumi), laktáz enzim, színező növényi koncentrátum (sáfrány), joghurt kultúra.

IT

Ingredienti: LATTE scremato, proteine del LATTE 8,4%, PANNA, acqua, succo di limone da concentrato 2,3%, edulcoranti (eritritolo, sucralosio, acesulfame K), amido modificato, gelatina (manzo), emulsionante (E 472b), cellule di limone 0,2%, aroma naturale (contiene LATTE),



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11020980
Specification [Ch.] 000000182561 [500000299368]

Product name High Protein Lemon mousse

Ingredients

addensanti (pectine, gomma di guar), lattasi, concentrato vegetale colorante (cartamo), fermenti lattici.

NL

Ingrediënten: magere MELK, MELKEIWIT 8,4%, ROOM, water, citroensap uit concentraat 2,3%, zoetstoffen (erythritol, sucralose, acesulfaam-K), gemodificeerd zetmeel, gelatine (rund), emulgator (E 472b), citroenencellen 0,2%, natuurlijk aroma (bevat MELK), verdikkingsmiddelen (pectinen, guarpitmeel), lactase, kleurend plantenconcentraat (saffloer), yoghurt culturen.

PL

Składniki: MLEKO odtłuszczone, białka MLEKA 8,4%, ŚMIETANKA, woda, zagęszczony sok cytrynowy 2,3%, substancje słodzące (erytrytol, sukraloza, acesulfam K), skrobia modyfikowana, żelatyna spożywcza (wołowa), emulgator (472b), komórki cytryny 0,2%, naturalny aromat (zawiera MLEKO), substancje zagęszczające (pektyny, guma guar), laktaza, barwiący koncentrat roślinny (z krokosza barwierskiego), żywe kultury bakterii jogurtowych.

PT

Ingredientes: LEITE magro pasteurizado, proteínas do LEITE 8,4%, NATAS, água, sumo de limão concentrado 2,3%, edulcorantes (eritritol, sucralose, acessulfame K), amido modificado, gelatina (bovino), emulsionante (E 472b), células de limão 0,2%, aroma natural (contém LEITE), espessantes (pectinas, goma de guar), lactase, coloração concentrado vegetal (açafroa), fermentos lácteos.

SK

Zloženie: odtučnené MLIEKO, MLIEČNE bielkoviny 8,4%, SMOTANA, voda, citrónová šťava z koncentrátu 2,3%, sladidlá (erythritol, sukralóza, acesulfám K), modifikovaný škrob, jedlá želatína (hovädzia), emulgátor (E 472b), citrónové bunky 0,2%, prírodná aróma (obsahuje MLIEKO), zahusťovadlá (pektíny, guarová guma), enzým laktáza, farbivá rastlinný koncentrát (svetlice farbiarske), jogurtová kultúra.

CZ Obsahuje přirozeně se vyskytující cukry.

CZ Našleháno dusíkem.

EN Contains naturally occurring sugars.

EN Whipped with nitrogen.

ES Contiene azúcares naturalmente presentes.

ES Montado con nitrógeno.

HU Természetes módon előforduló cukrokat tartalmaz.

HU Nitrogénnel habosítva.

IT Contiene naturalmente zuccheri.

IT Montata con azoto.

NL Dit product bevat van nature aanwezige suikers.

NL Opgelokt met stikstof.

PL Zawiera naturalnie występujące cukry.

PL Produkt spulchniony azotem.

PT Contém açúcares naturalmente presentes.



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11020980
Specification [Ch.] 000000182561 [500000299368]

Product name High Protein Lemon mousse

Ingredients

PT Batida com nitrogénio.
SK Obsahuje prírodné cukry.
SK Našľahané dusíkom.

Packaging unit

Packaging unit 200g e cup

Portions 1

Výživové údaje na / Nutritional values per / Valores medios por / Átlagos tápérték 100g termékben / Valori nutrizionali medi per / Voedingswaarden per / Wartość odżywcza w 100g produktu / Valores energéticos e nutricionais médios por / Výživové údaje na	Unit	per 100g	Values/ Portion	%NRV portion
Energetická hodnota /Energy /Valor energético /Energia /Energia /Energie /Wartość energetyczna /Energia /Energetická hodnota	kJ	338		
Energetická hodnota /Energy /Valor energético /Energia /Energia /Energie /Wartość energetyczna /Energia /Energetická hodnota	kcal	80		
Tuky /Fat /Grasas /Zsír /Grassi /Vetten /Tłuszcz /Lípidos /Tuky	g	2,6		
z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny /of which saturates /de las cuales saturadas /amelyből telített zsírsavak /di cui acidi grassi saturati /waarvan verzadigde vetzuren /w tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone /dos quais saturados /z toho nasýtené mastné kyseliny	g	1,7		
Sacharidy /Carbohydrates /Hidratos de carbono /Szénhidrát /Carboidrati /Koolhydraten /Węglowodany /Hidratos de carbono /Sacharidy	g	6,0		
z toho cukry /of which sugars /de los cuales azúcares /amelyből cukrok /di cui zuccheri /waarvan suikers /w tym cukry /dos quais açúcares /z toho cukry	g	3,5		
Bílkoviny /Protein /Proteínas /Fehérje /Proteine /Eiwitten /Białko /Proteínas /Bielkoviny	g	10,0		
Sůl /Salt /Sal /Só /Sale /Zout /Sól /Sal /Sol	g	0,10		

160 kcal per cup (1 cup = 675 kJ/160 kcal | 100g = 338 kJ/80kcal)

Information storage and shelf life

CZ Uchovejte při teplotě od +4°C do +8°C. Spotřebujte do: viz víčko obalu.

EN Keep refrigerated below +8°C. Best before: see lid.

ES Conservar entre +1°C y +8°C. Consumir preferentemente antes del: ver tapa.

HU Fogyasztható: +2°C és +8°C között tárolva a fedőfólián jelzett dátumig (nap/hónap/év).



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11020980
Specification [Ch.] 000000182561 [500000299368]

Product name High Protein Lemon mousse

IT Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi coperchio. Conservare da +1°C a +8°C.
NL Gekoeld bewaren (max. +7°C) ten minste houdbaar tot: zie deksel.
PL Przechowywać w temperaturze od +4°C do +8°C. Należy spożyć do: data i numer partii na wieczku.
PT Conservar entre +1°C e +8°C. Consumir de preferência antes de: ver tampa.
SK Uchovajte pri teplote od +4°C do +8°C. Spotrebujte do: pozri viečko obalu.

Claims

EN low fat
EN gluten-free
EN *20g Protein
CZ *v balení
EN *per cup
ES *por copa
HU *per pohár
IT *per vasetto
NL *per beker
PL *na kubek
PT *por copo
SK *v balení
EN **lactose free
CZ **laktózy <0,01g/100g
EN **lactose <0,01g/100g
ES **lactosa <0,01g/100g
HU **laktóz <0,01g/100g
IT **lattosio <0,01g/100g
NL **lactose <0,01g/100g
PL **laktoza <0,01g/100g
PT **lactose <0,01g/100g
SK **laktózy <0,01g/100g
EN no added sugar
FLUFFY RICH SMOOTH Delicious!
www.ehrmann.com

Use and safety instruction

EN Please remove lid and foil before disposal.

Ingredients with allergic potential (EU 1169/2011)	yes	no	Cross c.
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	X		
Lactose		X	
Milk protein	X		
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof		X	



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11020980
Specification [Ch.] 000000182561 [500000299368]

Product name High Protein Lemon mousse

Ingredients with allergic potential (EU 1169/2011)	yes	no	Cross c.
Crustaceans and products thereof		X	
Eggs and products thereof		X	
Fish and products thereof		X	
Peanuts and products thereof		X	
Soybeans and products thereof		X	
Nuts and products thereof		X	
Celery and products thereof		X	
Mustard and products thereof		X	
Sesame seeds and products thereof		X	
Sulfur dioxide / sulfites (>10 mg/kg or 10 ml/l SO ₂)		X	
Lupine and products thereof		X	
Molluscs and products thereof		X	

Microbiological parameters

Total bacteria count	n.a.	cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 10	cfu/g
Coagulase-positive staphylococcus	< 10	cfu/g
Coliforms	< 10	cfu/g
Listeria monocytogenes	n.d.	in 25 g
Salmonella	n.d.	in 25 g

Sensors

Appearance	typical
Smell	typical
Taste	lemon
Consistence	whipped

Food law declaration

We certify that our products are in compliance with the EU food law as long as they have not been opened and treated properly.

This is a computer generated document and is valid without signature.